
CURRENT © 2021  •  3325 Garfield Ave, Commerce, CA  90040  •  (877) 828-7736  •  www.currentfaucets.com

2"
 M

A
X

Ø2 1/8"

15
 3

/8
"

8 
5/

8"

28
 5

/8
"

7 5/8"

5"

20°

45° 45°

COLD HOT

Air
Gap
Vertical
Distance

3"

1 7/8" 4"

Ø1 1/2" HOLE

•	 Lever Handle
•	 Pull-Down Head with 2 Spray Patterns Swivel 

360 Degree With Quick Connect Spray Head 
Hose

•	 7-5/8” Reach, 8-5/8” From Deck to Aerator
•	 Ceramic Disc Cartridge
•	 1 or 3-Hole 8” Installation, Deck Cover Plate 

Included
•	 Ball Joint Swivel Spray Head

•	 Easy-Install 30” Flex Supply Lines With 3/8” 
Connections

•	 With 1.5 GPM Flow Rate

Single Handle Pull-Down Kitchen Faucet

Code and Standards
•	 ASME A112.18.1-2018/CSA B125.1-18
•	 Cal Green
•	 NSF/ANSI/CAN 61
•	 Compliance with AB1953/S152/HB372
•	 NSF/ANSI 372
•	 ADA: Compliance to ICC/ANSI A117.1 

(Lever Handle Only)
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